
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 San Elizario Street Resurfacing Program 345 days Mon 5/1/23 Fri 8/23/24
2 Design Phase 140 days Mon 5/1/23 Fri 11/10/23

3 NTP/Kick-off Meeting 0 days Mon 5/1/23 Mon 5/1/23

4 Project Coordination and Field Visits 2 ewks Tue 5/2/23 Tue 5/16/23

5 Prepare 90% Construction Documents consisting of 
plans, front ends, specifications, and Engineer’s 
opinion of probable construction cost.

8.63 ewks Mon 5/8/23 Fri 7/7/23

6 Meet with Mike Medina to discuss project 0 days Tue 5/30/23 Tue 5/30/23
7 Initiate Geotch Services/Deliver Study 68 days Mon 6/19/23 Wed 9/20/23
8 Geotechnical Study Received 0 days Wed 9/20/23 Wed 9/20/23
9 Deliver 90% Construction Documents 3 ewks Fri 9/22/23 Fri 10/13/23

10 Review Period, Comment Review Meeting 2 ewks Fri 10/13/23 Fri 10/27/23

11 Incorporate 90% Comments and Prepare Final 
Construction Documents 

2 ewks Fri 10/27/23 Fri 11/10/23

12 Deliver Final Construction Documents to Owner 0 days Fri 11/10/23 Fri 11/10/23

13 Bid Phase 12 ewks Mon 1/1/24 Mon 3/25/24
14 Cosntruction Schedule 120 edays Thu 4/25/24 Fri 8/23/24
15 Notice to Proceed 0 days Thu 4/25/24 Thu 4/25/24

16 Substantial Completion 90 edays Thu 4/25/24 Wed 7/24/24

17 Final Completion 120 edays Thu 4/25/24 Fri 8/23/24
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